
RAPLEYS’ AUTOMOTIVE & ROADSIDE TEAM 
Increasing our presence in the West Midlands 

Rapleys’ Automotive and Roadside team are active throughout the UK but with the opening of our Birmingham 

office in May 2016, our presence and activity has further strengthened in the West Midlands. We highlight below 

some of our recent successful transactions showing the range of work we undertake in the sector:  

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
Former Shell, Coleshill  
New lease to Certas on behalf of a private 
investor 

 

 

 

 

 
Shell, Edgbaston 
New lease to Shell on behalf of Westside 
Management Services 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
Allen Ford, Nuneaton 
Site acquisition plus project management of a 
new build dealership 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
Honda, Halesowen  
Letting to Imperial Car Supermarkets  

 

 

 

 

 
Sytner, Stratford upon Avon 
Rent review negotiations on a Land Rover 
dealership 

 

 

 

 

 
Sytner, Coventry 
Rent review negotiations on a Jaguar 
dealership 
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0370 777 6292 
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The comments in this newsletter are for information purposes only. Professional advice should be sought prior to taking any action and 
Rapleys LLP will not accept responsibility for decisions taken solely on the basis of information contained in this newsletter.  

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
BP, Stourbridge, Newport & Walsall 
Planning consents obtained for new BP petrol 
filling stations 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
Pendragon, Wolverhampton 
Business Rates savings on both Porsche and 
Vauxhall dealerships 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
Morrisons, Sheldon 
Acquisition, project management and 
planning services for a new petrol station and 
convenience store development.   

Philip Blackford 

Automotive & Roadside  

07836 367322 

philip.blackford@rapleys.com 

 

Peter Nicholas 

Automotive & Roadside  

07879 487646 

peter.nicholas@rapleys.com 

 

Jason Lowes 

Town Planning  

07899 963524 

jason.lowes@rapleys.com 

Daniel Cook 

Automotive & Roadside  

07795 660259 

daniel.cook@rapleys.com 

 

Mark Frostick 

Automotive & Roadside  

07785 522958 

mark.frostick@rapleys.com 

 

Stephen Devoy 

Project Management  

07831 116454 

stephen.devoy@rapleys.com 

Geoff Sayer 

Automotive & Roadside  

07769 671488 

geoffrey.sayer@rapleys.com 

 

Alan Watson 

Rating  

07917 352428 

alan.watson@rapleys.com 

 

Simon Harbour 

Building Consultancy 

07909 900454 

simon.harbour@rapleys.com 

Contact our team for more information 

rapleys.com  
0370 777 6292 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
Chambers, Sutton Coldfield  
Valuation to support the disposal of the 
business  

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
Pendragon, Shrewsbury 
Acquisition of a greenfield site for a new Car 
Store supermarket development   

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
Chambers, Tamworth  
Valuation to support the disposal of the 
business  

http://www.rapleys.com

